

Date - 13.04.2024

The Secretary,
Listing Department **BSE LIMITED**P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400001

Company's Scrip Code: 543623

Company's Scrip ID: VEDANTASSET

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Please find enclosed a Certificate dated April 12, 2024 for the year ended March 31, 2024, certifying that all activities in relation to Share Transfer Facility of Vedant Asset Limited were maintained by Bigshare Services Private Limited (SEBI Registration No. INR000001385), the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of Vedant Asset Limited. This certificate has been issued in terms of Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

This is for your information and records.

For Vedant Asset Limited

Shobhan Gupta Digitally signed by Shobhan Gupta Date: 2024.04.13 19:11:24 +05'30'

Shobhan Gupta

CS and Compliance Officer

M. NO.F12737



CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 7(3) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) **REGULATIONS, 2015** 

## FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

In accordance with Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, we hereby certify that for the year ended March 31, 2024, all activities in relation to share transfer facility of Vedant Asset Limited were maintained by Bigshare Services Private Limited (SEBI Registration No. INR000001385), the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of Vedant Asset Limited.

For Vedant Asset Limited

Shobha by Shobhan n Gupta Date: 2024.04.12

Digitally signed Gupta

17:50:11 +05'30'

Shobhan Gupta CS and Compliance Officer

Date - 12.04.2024

ForBigshare Services Private Limited

**VENKATA KRISHNA** MOHAN NANDAM Digitally signed by VENKATA KRISHNA MOHAN NANDAM Date: 2024.04.12 18:03:38 +05'30'

N V K Mohan Authorized Signatory